

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 476 of 2018

Smt. Sewati @ Samari Yadav ***Versus*** Bhag Singh Bariha (binjhar)

09.01.2024	<p>None for the parties despite in two calls.</p> <p>List this case after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sachin Singh Rajput)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p>