



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 476 of 2018

SMT. SEWATI @ SAMARI YADAV versus BHAG SINGH BARIHA (BINJHWAR)

Order Sheet

04.10.2024	<p>Ms. Prachi Singh, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Tessy Abraham, Advocate for respondent No.2.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case on 14/10/2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) JUDGE</p>
-------------------	--