



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 476 of 2018

**SMT. SEWATI @ SAMARI YADAV versus BHAG SINGH BARIHA
(BINJHWAR)**

Order Sheet

14/10/2024	<p>Ms. Prachi Singh, Advocate on behalf of Shri Shikhar Sharma, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>List this case along with MAC No.1410/2017.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge</p>