



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 476 of 2018

SMT. SEWATI @ SAMARI YADAV versus BHAG SINGH BARIHA
(BINJHWAR)

Order Sheet

<p>25/02/2026</p> <p>Avinash</p>	<p>None appears for the parties. List this matter in the week after next.</p> <p>Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>
---	--